Top of Form

La Fortuna, Costa Rica

	Month
	Average Highs
	Average Lows
	Average Rainfall
	Humidity

	Dec.
	82
	70
	10.1
	n/a

	Jan.
	83
	68
	7.48
	n/a


Arenal Volcano, Costa Rica
 
	Month
	Average Highs
	Average Lows
	Average Rainfall
	Humidity

	Dec.
	82
	70
	10.1
	n/a

	Jan.
	83
	68
	7.48
	n/a


Quepos & Manuel Antonio, Costa rica
 
	Month
	Average Highs
	Average Lows
	Average Rainfall
	Humidity

	Dec.
	86
	69
	6.65
	86

	Jan.
	87
	69
	2.83
	83


Tikal, Guatemala
	Month
	Average Highs
	Average Lows
	Average Rainfall
	Humidity

	Dec.
	85
	68
	20
	85

	Jan.
	82
	65
	18
	85


Placencia, Belize
	Month
	Average Highs
	Average Lows
	Average Rainfall
	Humidity

	Dec.
	81
	68
	14
	85

	Jan.
	81
	67
	12
	85


Manual Antonio, Belize
	Month
	Average Highs
	Average Lows
	Average Rainfall
	Humidity

	Dec.
	86
	69
	6.65
	86%

	Jan.
	87
	69
	2.83
	83%


